Find it at eu.fishersci.com
Transfect with the best of what’s NxT
Neon NxT Electroporation System
Electroporation
The Invitrogen™ Neon™ NxT Electroporation System is a
next-generation electroporation platform with an innovative
design that streamlines the mammalian cell transfection workflow.
The electrodes in the biologically compatible pipette tip and

A
C
B
D
Transfect with the best of what’s NxT    thermofisher.com/neonnxt 15
Ordering information
Description Quantity Cat. No.
Electroporation systems
Neon NxT Electroporation System with 1-Channel Pipette 1 system NEON1S
Neon NxT Electroporation System Starter Pack with 1-Channel Pipette 1 system and 2 kits* NEON1SK
Neon NxT Electroporation System with 1-Channel and 8-Channel Pipettes 1 system NEON18S
Neon NxT Electroporation System Starter Pack with 1-Channel and 8-Channel Pipettes 1 system and 2 kits** NEON18SK
Neon NxT Electroporation System 8-Channel Upgrade Package 1 package NEON8/NEON8U†
Consumables
Neon NxT Electroporation System 10 µL Kit with 1-Channel Tubes 25 x 2 reactions N1025
Neon NxT Electroporation System 100 µL Kit with 1-Channel Tubes 25 x 2 reactions N10025
Neon NxT Electroporation System 10 µL Kit with 1-Channel Tubes 96 x 2 reactions N1096
Neon NxT Electroporation System 100 µL Kit with 1-Channel Tubes 96 x 2 reactions N10096
Neon NxT Electroporation System 10 µL Kit with 8-Channel Tubes 96 x 2 reactions N1096-8
Neon NxT Electroporation System 100 µL Kit with 8-Channel Tubes 96 x 2 reactions N10096-8
Neon NxT Electroporation System 10 µL Kit with 8-Channel Tubes 384 x 2 reactions N10384-8
Neon NxT Electroporation System 100 µL Kit with 8-Channel Tubes 384 x 2 reactions N100384-8
Neon NxT 1-Channel Tubes 24 tubes NT24
Neon NxT 1-Channel Tubes 96 tubes NT96
Neon NxT 8-Channel Tubes 8 tubes NT8
Accessories